Television Schedule Prairie Public September 2019 1

Sunday 9/1

midnight  Backstage Pass
Sister Of Your

Visit prairiepublic.org for the most up-to-date 12:30 Sunshine Vapor
schedules, including Prairie Public’s multicast ’
schedules. Programming may change with little or 1:00 Washington Week
no notice. Programs are listed in Central Time. 1:30 Prairie Pulse
2:00
2:30 Big Famil

The Sto%I
3:00 Bluegrass Music

““Nomen ' =
Behind the Plow = wwoe

Thursday, September 26, at 7 pm 5:00  America’s Heartland
. c : i i ; : To The Cont
Hear the compel.llng Inspired by the book of the same name 5:30 Wi(%h B%nr?i?e ?rrge
stories of the determined written and edited by Sue Balcom, the Em—
- women who settled the television documentary is the 10th in a : 6:00 Woskond "
North Dakota prairie and - series of award-winning documentaries | >
of thenew generations  produced by Prairie Public and the 6:30 Prairie Pulse
Whij‘continue to work NDSU Libraries’ Germans from Russia : 7:00 Sesame Street
on the farm. Heritage Collection.
7:30 Super Why!
8:00 WordWorld
8:30 Clifford

The Big Red Dog
Cat In The Hat

9:00 Knows A Lot
About That!

9:30 Maya & Miguel

10:00 0dd Squad

10:30  Sid The Science Kid
11:00 Curious Crew
11:30 Kid Stew

noon

12:30  Great Performances

At The Met
1:00 Dialogues
Des Carmelites
1:30
2:00
2:30

3:00  Rick Steves’ Europe

Original Prairie Public Productions in September 29 Semantha Brown's

Places To Love

Joseph Rosendo’s

Painting with Paulson Saiurdays at 3:30 pm, except 9/28 4:00 Travelscope
. i iani : ) Bom To Expl
Malcolm Frager: American Pianist 9/2 at 9:30 pm 4:30 Witﬁfgicﬁar \Af;ifgse
The All-Stars of the Nonpartisan League 9/9 at 9:30 pm 5:00
Antiques Roadshow
Women Behind the Plow 9/26 at 7 pm and 9/28 at 2 pm 5:30
6:00
Gutes Essen: Good Eating in German Russian Country Lawrence Welk Show
9/26 at 8:30 pm and 9/28 at 3:30 pm 6:30
Basketball, Water and the Lost City of Elbowoods 9/30 at 8 pm 7:00 Mrs. Wilson
Orl1E Maséer%lece
Prairie Public is Golden 9/30 at 9:30 pm 7:30 pisode tne
Prairie Mosaic londays at 9 pm 8:00 Mrs. Wilson
9/2 Wadena murals, birch bark biting, and the Jeff Krause Trio 0 Masterpiece
9/9 Stained-glass artist Christi Becker, William Langer and the NPL, and music from Krome 8:30
9/30 The Beyond Bollywood exhibit, harvesting maple syrup, and singer/songwriter Elisa Korenne
9:00 Mrs. Wilson
On Masterpiece
Prairie Pulse Fridays at 7:30 pm and rebroadcasts Saturdays at 6:30 pm 9:30 Episode Three
9/6 Faye Seidler of Harbor Health Clinic 10:00 .
9/13 The Human Family Director Sean Coffman s0:30 R

9/20 Nick Kinnen of Ultimate Studios

9/27 CEO of Sweetpro Feeds Bob Thornberg 11:00 Variety Studio

11:30 Variety Studio
Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240 ¢ 701-241-6900 e prairiepublic.org
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midnight

. Firing Line
12:30 i g

1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30
3:00

3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

noon
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30
9:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

Television Schedule Prairie Public September 2019

Monday 9/2 Tuesday 9/3 Wednesday 9/4 Thursday 9/5

The Open Mind

Mike Nichols Independent Lens

American Masters

Grand Coulee Dam
American Experience Birth

Margaret Hoover

iti Mrs. Wilson
g et e OrlrE Master%rece Antiques Roadshow
As Time Goes By B
Mine Wars
. American Experience
My Hero Mrs. Wilson )
On Masterpiece Antiques Roadshow
Episode Two
My Family
Mrs. Wilson Prairie Mosaic

Frontline

Austin City Limits
Trump’s Trade War

20 o B On Masterpiece

Episode Three Malcolm Frager

American Pianist

Front And Center

f A Movement

Friday 9/6

B.B. King

American Masters

Animal Babies

First Year On Earth

Testing Limits

NOVA
Rise Of The
Superstorms

Magical Land Of Oz

Ocean

Saturday 9/7 Sunday 9/8

Backstage Pass
Jesse Ray
Carolina Catfish

Space Men
American Experience & The

This Old House Hour Washington Week
Prairie Pulse
Magical Land Of Oz Live From
Ocean Lincoln Center
Odyssey Chamber
usrc Society
n Greece
Jamestown

Songs At The Center

Robby Krie er PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour
And Frien

Arts, Hrstory, Arts, Hrstory, Arts, Hlstory, Arts, Hlstory,
Musrc And Musrc And Musrc And Musrc And

Cultural Programs

Clifford

The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat

Cultural Programs

Clifford

The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat

Cultural Programs

Clifford

The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat

Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat

Knows A Lot Knows A Lot Knows A Lot Knows A Lot
About That! About That! About That! About That!
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
WordGirl WordGirl WordGirl WordGirl
Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood
Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious
& Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Super Why! Super Why! Super Why! Super Why!
Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!

Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!

Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go!
Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad
BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News
America America America America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl

BUSIHESS Ryeport

Antiques Roadshow

PBS NewsHour

Nightl

BUSIHESS Ryeport

Mine Wars

American Experience

PBS NewsHour

Nightl

BUSIHESS I%/eport

Animal Babies

First Year On Earth

Testing Limits

PBS NewsHour

Nig| htFe/
Business Report

This Old House Hour

NOVA "
Antiques Roadshow Rise Of The Magrca(l)(lsggg 0f 0z
Superstorms
Prairie Mosaic . .
Frontline Magical Land Of Oz
Trump’s Trade War Ocean Jamestown
Malcolm Frager
American Pianist
Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour
And Company And Company And Company And Company
Nightl Nightl Nightl Nightl
Business Ryeport Business I%Ieport Business F{eport Business R}leport
This Is America Consuelo Mack DW Focus On Europe Asia Insight

& The World

Wealthtrack

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour History Detectives

Market To Market ~ America’s Heartland

Arts, History, To The Contrary
Musrc nrc}i/ With Bonnie Erbe
Almanac
Cultural Programs PBS NewsHour
Weekend
TrgsTlﬁeA\;Vngrrllé:a Prairie Pulse
The éilg'fg)ég Dog Asia Insight Sesame Street
Cat In The Hat
To The Contrary
Knows A Lot Super Why!
About That With Bonnie Erbe Ve vy
Molly Of Denali e Ol WordWorld
: Innerviews Clifford
WordGir With Emie Manouse  The Big Red Dog
o Tigar America’s Cat In The Hat
Daniel Tiger's :
; Test Kitchen From Knows A Lot
Neighborhiood Cook’s Illustrated About That!
%"nlﬁgtlg'r?flif Simply Ming Maya & Miguel
Sesame Street héggtﬂﬁ]gtéag]aorgls 0dd Squad

Christopher Kimball's

Super Why! Milk Street Television Sid The Science Kid
Dinosaur Train Lidia’s Kitchen Curious Crew
Joanne Weir's :
Peg + Cat Plates And Places Kid Stew
Articulate

Splash And Bubbles =~ Market To Market

With Jim Cotter
Story In The Public

Martha Speaks Square
Almanac
Curious George
Let's Go Luna! A Craftsman’s Legacy Inventin}?goT\omorrow
Molly Of Denali BﬁftﬁfN%%‘g'y“g
Fons & Porter's POV Shorts
Nature Cat Love Of Quilting Positive Images
Ready Jet Go! With erson Bgckford Rick Steves’ Europe
Painting Samantha Brown’s
Arthur With Paulson Places To Love
Wild Kratts Classic Woodworking JosTe%t\rleF}nggggo S
0dd Squad This Old House o, To Explore
BBCA’:/nOe”r?C;\'eWS America’s Heartland

To The Contrary Antiques Roadshow

With Bonnie Erbe

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Nightl Weekend Lawrence Welk Show
Busmess Fyeport Prairie Pulse
Washington Week Waiting For God

Prairie Pulse As Time Goes By .
Country Music
Live At The Ryman
A Concert Celebration
Live From My Hero
Lincoln Center
Odyssey Chamber i
usic Society My Family
In Greece
Austin City Limits :
Trombone Shorty ggusnf i
& Orleans Avenue y
Songs At The Center
Amanpour Front And Center "
And Company Chris Janson Great Conversations
Busrrlr\lelggtRyeport Songs At The Center  Variety Studio
To The Contrary Sun Studio Sessions Variety Studio

With Bonnie Erbe Blue Mother Tupelo

Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240 ¢ 701-241-6900 ¢ prairiepublic.org



Splash And Bubbles ~Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Monday 9/9
midnight  The Open Mind
. Firing Line
12:30 With Marg%ret Hoover
1:00 Waiting For God
1:30 As Time Goes By
2:00 My Hero
2:30 My Family
3:00 Austin City Limits
TrorrllboneAShorty
3:30 & Orleans Avenue
4:00 Fro(?t And Center
4:30 hris Janson
5:00
. Arts, History,
5:30 Music, And
6:00 Cultural Programs
6:30
. Clifford
700 1he Big Red Dog
Cat In The Hat
7:30 Knows A Lot
About That!
8:00 Molly Of Denali
8:30 WordGirl
. Daniel Tiger's
9:00 Neighborhood
. Pinkalicious
9:30 & Peterrific
10:00 Sesame Street
10:30 Super Why!
11:00 Dinosaur Train
11:30 Peg + Cat
noon
12:30 Martha Speaks
1:00 Curious George
1:30 Let's Go Luna!
2:00 Molly Of Denali
2:30 Nature Cat
3:00 Ready Jet Go!
3:30 Arthur
4:00 Wild Kratts
4:30 0dd Squad
. BBC World News
5:00 America
5:30
PBS NewsHour
6:00
. Nightl
6:30 Busmess F?Ieport
7:00 Antiques Roadshow
7:30
8:00 Antiques Roadshow
8:30
9:00 Prairie Mosaic
9:30  The All-Stars Of The
: Nonpartisan League
10:00 Amanpour
And Company
10:30
. Nightl
11:00 Business I%Ieport
11:30 This Is America

& The World
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Tuesday 9/10

4 Wheel Bob

Country Music
Live At The Ryman
A Concert Celebration

PBS Previews
Country Music

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street

Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let’s Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nig| htll:?/
Business Report

Finding Your Roots

The Feud
American Experience

Frontline
Flint's Deadly Water

Amanpour
And Company

Nig| ht||§}l
Business Report

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

Wednesday 9/11

Uncommon Grace
The Life Of
Flannery O’Connor

Antiques Roadshow

Antiques Roadshow

Prairie Mosaic

The All-Stars Of The
Nonpartisan League

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nig| htll:?/
Business Report

Animal Babies
First Year On Earth
New Frontiers

NOVA
Treasures
Of The Earth

Magical Land Of Oz
Human

Amanpour
And Company

Nig| htll:?/
Business Report

DW Focus On Europe

Thursday 9/12

Carole King

American Masters

Finding Your Roots

The Feud

American Experience

Frontline

Flint's Deadly Water

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And

Cultural Programs

Cliffo

rd
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat

Splash And Bubbles

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let’s Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News

America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl

Busmess F?Ieport

This Old House Hour

Magical Land Of Oz

Human

Jamestown

Amanpour
And Company

Nightl

Business I%,eport

Asia Insight

Friday 9/13

Space Men

American Experience

Animal Babies
First Year On Earth
New Frontiers

NOVA
Treasures
Of The Earth

Magical Land Of Oz

Human

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat

Splash And Bubbles

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let’s Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nig| htp'?/
Business Report

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

American Masters

Raul Julia

The World’s A Stage

PBS Previews
Country Music

Amanpour
And Company

Nig| ht'!%/
Business Report

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 9/14 Sunday 9/15

Jackson Pollock’s
Mural
The Story Of
A Modern Masterpiece

Backstage Pass
Jack & The Bones

This Old House Hour Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Magical Land Of Oz

Human American Masters
Raul Julia
The World’s A Stage
Jamestown

PBS Previews
Country Music

PBS NewsHour History Detectives

Market To Market ~ America’s Heartland

To The Contrary
Almanac With Bonnie Erbe
PBS NewsHour
Weekend
T'}isT'ﬁeAJV“Srﬁ'ga Prairie Pulse
Asia Insight Sesame Street
To The Contra
With Bonnie Errbye Super Why!
Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack WordWorld
Innerviews Clifford

With Ernie Manouse
America’s Test Kitchen

The Big Red Dog
Cat In The Hat

From Knows A Lot
Cook’s lllustrated About That!
Simply Ming Maya & Miguel
Martha Stewart’s
Cooking School 0dd Squad

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Television

Lidia’s Kitchen
Joanne Weir's

Sid The Science Kid

Curious Crew

Plates And Places Kid Stew
Market To Market Witﬁﬁﬁlactgtter
Story In The
Public Square
Almanac
F POV
A Craftsman’s Legacy armsteaders
Best Of Sewing
With Nancy POV
Fons & Porter’s Grit

Love Of Quilting

With Wison Bickforg  Rick Steves’ Europe

Painting Samantha Brown’s
With Paulson Places To Love

Classic Woodworking JOS%%?:/eF}gggggO'S

Born To Explore

This Old House ity Richard Wiese

America’s Heartland

To The Contrary Antiques Roadshow

With Bonnie Erbe

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Prairie Pulse

Lawrence Welk Show

Waiting For God

As Time Goes By CouTntry Music
My Hero (Begmmngs 1933)
My Family

Austin City Limits
Chris Stapleton

Turnpike Troubadours Country Music

The Rub
(Beginnings-1933)
Front And Center
The Head
And The Heart

Songs At The Center

Sun Studio Sessions
Southern Avenue

Variety Studio

Variety Studio

Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240 ¢ 701-241-6900 ¢ prairiepublic.org



4

midnight

Monday 9/16
The Open Mind

. Firing Line
12:30 With

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

noon
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30
11:00

11:30

Margaret Hoover

Waiting For God
As Time Goes By
My Hero
My Family

Austin City Limits
Chris Stapleton

Turnpike Troubadours

Front And Center
The Head
And The Heart

Arts, History,
Music, And

Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street

Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl
Businegs Ryeport

Country Music
Hard Times
(1933-1945)

Country Music
Hard Times
(1933-1945)

Amanpour
And Company

Tuesday 9/17
Nightl
Business F?Ieport

This Is America
& The World

Country Music
The

Rub
(Beginnings-1933)

Amanpour
And Company

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And

Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl
Businegs F%,eport

Countlr_){ Music
The Hillbilly
Shakespeare
(1945-1953)

Counta/ Music
The Hillbilly
Shakespeare
(1945-1953)

Amanpour
And Company

Nightl
Business Fyeport

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

Country Music
Hard Times
(1933-1945)

Amanpour
And Company

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And

Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl
Businegs F{eport

Country Music
| Can’t Stop
Loving You

(1953-1963)

Country Music
| Can’t Stop
Loving You

(1953-1963)

Amanpour
And Company

Thursday 9/19

Nightl
Business Fyeport

DW Focus On Europe

Counta/ Music
The Hillbilly
Shakespeare
(1945-1953)

Amanpour
And Company

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And

Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street

Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts

0dd Squad
BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl
Businegs I%Ieport

This Old House Hour

Charley Pride

American Masters

Jamestown

Amanpour
And Company

Nightl
Business F?Ieport

Asia Insight

Friday 9/20

POV
Ai Weiwei
The Fake Case

Country Music
| Can’t Stop
Loving You

(1953-1963)

Amanpour
And Company

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And

Cultural Programs

Clifford

The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat

Splash And Bubbles ~Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Martha Speaks

Curious George

Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts
0dd Squad

BBC World News

America

PBS NewsHour

A Craftsman’s Legacy

Television Schedule Prairie Public September 2019
Wednesday 9/18

Saturday 9/21 Sunday 9/22

Backstage Pass
Joe Hertler &
The Rainbow Seekers

Women'’s List
American Masters

This Old House Hour.  '2shington Week

Prairie Pulse

Great Performances
Now Hear This
Vivaldi

Somethin
Completely Different

Charley Pride
American Masters

Voces On PBS

Jamestown The Pushouts

PBS NewsHour History Detectives

Market To Market ~ America’s Heartland

To The Contrary
Almanac With Bonnie Erbe
PBS NewsHour
Weekend
Tr}g"ST'ﬁeAW(?ﬁ'ga Prairie Pulse
Asia Insight Sesame Street
To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe Super Why!
Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack WordWorld
Innerviews Clifford

With Erie Manouse
America’s Test

The Big Red Dog
Cat In The Hat

Kitchen From Cook’s Knows A Lot
lllustrated About That!
Simply Ming Maya & Miguel
Martha Stewart’s
Cooking School 0dd Squad

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Television

Lidia’s Kitchen
Joanne Weir's

Sid The Science Kid
Curious Crew

Plates And Places Kid Stew
Articulate

Market To Market With Jim Corter
Story In

Almanac The Public Square

Independent Lens
Best Of Enemies

Best Of Sewing

With Nancy
Fons & Porter’s POV Shorts
Love Of Quilting The Changing Same

Paintin : .
With Witson Blokford  Rick Steves’ Europe

Painting Samantha Brown’s
With Paulson Places To Love

Classic Woodworking JosTng/eF}nggSgo’s

Born To Explore

This Old House ity Richard Wiese

America’s Heartland

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow

Nightl W.e.ekend Lawrence Welk Show
Business Ryepo,t Prairie Pulse
Washington Week Waiting For God

Prairie Pulse As Time Goes By

Country Music

The Sons And

Daughters Of America

Great Performances 1964-1968)
Now Hear This: My Hero
Vivaldi: Something
Completely Different My Family
Voces On PBS Austin City Limits
The Pushouts Willie Nelson .
Country Music
The Sons And
Daughters Of America
Front And Center 1964-1968)
Amanpour Santana IV
And Company Live At The House Of
Blues In Las Vegas
BusinL\leiggtlgleport Songs At The Center Variety Studio
Sun Studio Sessions
NESICELT, Delta Music Variety Studio

Experience, Part 1

Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240 ¢ 701-241-6900 ¢ prairiepublic.org



Monday 9/23
midnight  The Open Mind
: Firing Line
12:30 it Marg%ret Hoover
1:00 Waiting For God
1:30 As Time Goes By
2:00 My Hero
2:30 My Family
3:00
Austin City Limits
3:30 Willie Nelson
4:00 Front And Center
Santana IV
4:30  Live At The House Of
: Blues In Las Vegas
5:00
5:30 Arts, History,
6:00 Music, And
: Cultural Programs
6:30
. Clifford
7:00 " 1he Big Red Dog
Cat In The Hat
7:30 Knows A Lot
About That!
8:00 Molly Of Denali
8:30 WordGirl
. Daniel Tiger's
9:00 Neighborhood
. Pinkalicious
9:30 & Peterrific
10:00 Sesame Street
10:30 Super Why!
11:00 Dinosaur Train
11:30 Peg + Cat
noon  Splash And Bubbles
12:30 Martha Speaks
1:00 Curious George
1:30 Let's Go Luna!
2:00 Molly Of Denali
2:30 Nature Cat
3:00 Ready Jet Go!
3:30 Arthur
4:00 Wild Kratts
4:30 0dd Squad
. BBC World News
5:00 America
5:30
PBS NewsHour
6:00
. Nightl
6:30 Business I%/eport
7:00
7:30 Country Music
gVi”UT% (I)(irclrt)e
. e Unbroken?
800 (1968-1972)
8:30
9:00
. Country Music
9:30 Wil The Circle
Be Unbroken?
10:00 (1968-1972)
10:30
11:00
Amanpour
And Company
11:30

Television Schedule Prairie Public September 2019 5

Tuesday 9/24

Nightl
Businegs F?Ieport

This Is America
& The World

Country Music
The Sons And
Daughters Of America
1964-1968)

Amanpour
And Company

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!

Dinosaur Train

Peg + Cat

Wednesday 9/25

Nightl
Business F{eport

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

Country Music
Will The Circle
Be Unbroken?
(1968-1972)

Amanpour
And Company

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!

Dinosaur Train

Peg + Cat

Thursday 9/26

Nightl
Businegs Ryeport

DW Focus On Europe

Country Music

Friday 9/27

A Writer's Roots
Kurt Vonnegut's
Indianapolis

Country Music

Are You Sure Hank  Don’t Get Above Your

Done It This Way?
(1973-1983)

Nightl
Business Ryeport

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And

Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!

Dinosaur Train

Peg + Cat

Raisin (1984-1996)

Amanpour
And Company

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali
WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!

Dinosaur Train

Peg + Cat

Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur

Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl
Business Ryeport

Country Music
Are You Sure Hank
Done It This Way?

(1973-1983)

Country Music
Are You Sure Hank
Done It This Way?

(1973-1983)

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur

Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl
Business Ryeport

Country Music

Don’t Get Above
Your Raisin

(1984-1996)

Country Music
Don’t Get Above
Your Raisin
(1984-1996)

Amanpour
And Company

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur

Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl
Business Ryeport

Women
Behind The Plow

Gutes Essen
Good Eating In
German Russian
Country

Amanpour
And Company

Nightl
Business Fyeport

Asia Insight

Martha Speaks

Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali

Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur

Wild Kratts

0dd Squad

BBC World News
America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl
Business Ryeport

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Great Performances
Now Hear This
The Riddle Of Bach

Voces On PBS
Adios Amor
Search For

Maria Moreno

Amanpour
And Company

Nightl
Business Ryeport

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

it
Dr. Michael Merzenich

Saturday 9/28 Sunday 9/29
Xerox Rochester
Independent Lens Urgfzr'}gggcgll
Best And Most : :
; ; Marianne Trudel Trio
Beautiful Things ¥ Special Guest

Ingrid Jensen

Washington Week

Women -
Behind The Plow Prairie Pulse
Great Performances

Now Hear This

Gutes Essen The Riddle Of Bach

Good Eating In
German Russian
Country

Voces On PBS
Adios Amor--Search
For Maria Moreno

PBS NewsHour History Detectives

Market To Market

Memory Rescue

Almanac With Daniel Amen,
M.D.

This Is America

& The World
Asia Insight Sesame Street
To The Contra
With Bonnie ErBle Super Why!
Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack WordWorld
Innerviews Clifford

With Ernie Manouse The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat

Knows A Lot
About That!
Memory Rescue
With D:ﬁlgl Amen, Maya & Miguel
0dd Squad

Sid The Science Kid

Forever Painless Curious Crew
With Miranda
Esmonde-White

Kid Stew

Articulate
With Jim Cotter

Story In

Brain Secrets
The Public Square

POV
From This Day
Forward

POV Shorts
Hindsight Is 20/20
Rick Steves’ Europe

Women
Behind The Plow

Samantha Brown’s
Places To Love
Gutes Essen
Good Eating In
German Russian
Country

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Born To Explore
With Richard Wiese

Antiques Roadshow

Magic Moments
The Best Of '50s Pop
(My Music)
Lawrence Welk Show

Durrells In Corfu
Season 4

Mister Rogers On Masterpiece

It's You | Like
Poldark Season 5
On Masterpiece
Downton Abbey
Returns Horse Powers
From The Land
Of The Vikings
Prince Great Conversations
Th R?(Ve Uanoo
e Year
Variety Studio
Sun Studio Sessions
Delta Music Variety Studio

Experience, Part 2
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4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
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12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

5:00

5:30
6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30
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Monday 9/30
The Open Mind

Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

Mister Rogers
It's You | Like

Downton Abbey
Returns!

Forever Painless
With Miranda
Esmonde-White

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot
About That!

Molly Of Denali

WordGirl

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Sesame Street
Super Why!
Dinosaur Train
Peg + Cat
Splash And Bubbles
Martha Speaks
Curious George
Let's Go Luna!
Molly Of Denali
Nature Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Wild Kratts
0dd Squad
BBC World News

America

PBS NewsHour

Nightl
Business Fyeport

Antiques Roadshow

Basketball, Water
And The Lost City
Of Elbowoods

Doc Martin
Season 8

Amanpour
And Company

Nightl
Business Ryeport

This Is America
& The World

Television Schedule Prairie Public September 2019

We value your membership in
Prairie Public and strive to provide
you with excellent service.
Switchboard hours at Prairie Public are
Monday—Friday, 8 am to 5 pm CT.
After hours, you may leave a message
and your call will be returned. Call us at
701-241-6900 or 800-359-6900.
Fax us at 701-239-7650 or use a TTY in
North Dakota at 800-366-6888.
E-mail your questions and comments to
info@prairiepublic.org and find Prairie
Public on the web at prairiepublic.org.

nprj

Prairie Public Broadcasting is a
member of the Public Broadcasting
Service, a private, nonprofit
corporation. PBS provides quality
television programming and
related services to Prairie Public
Broadcasting. Prairie Public is also a
member of NPR, a network owned by
its member stations.

RTS

Norrx Dakora Councr on THE ARTs

HUMANITIES
NORTH DAKOTA
we have ways of making you think

Many Prairie Public original
television productions are
funded in part by the following

Minnesota Arts & Cultural Heritage
Fund with money from the voters
on November 4, 2008, North
Dakota Council on the Arts, North
Dakota Humanities Council, and
by the members of Prairie Public.
Thank you!



